Datasheet
NL8902
High Quality Sound, JFET Input, Dual Audio Operational Amplifier
 - 1 - Ver.1.0
FEATURES
⚫ High Quality Sound
⚫ Low Noise 10nV/√Hz at f=1kHz
⚫ Low Distortion 0.0004% at f=1kHz

Consumer application
-40°C to 125°C 25°C
■ ORDER INFORMATION
Product Name Package RoHS
Halogen-
Free
Terminal
Finish
Weight
(mg)
QUANTITY
(pcs/reel)
NL8902ANAE2S EMP-8-AN ✓ ✓ Sn2Bi 76 2000
NL8902GRAE4S DFN4035-8-GR ✓ ✓ Sn2Bi 18 1500
■ PIN DESCRIPTIONS
Product Name NL8902AN NL8902GR
Package EMP-8-AN DFN4035-8-GR
Pin Functions
*About Exposed Pad
Floating (Electrical open) or connecting to V-.